
CESA #4 Cohort  

#316 Licensing 
Program 
The CESA #4 #316 Licensing Program Cohort is an 

18 month program beginning fall of 2018. This 

cohort is a blended format: partially online in 

Moodle and one night a week face-to-face. 

Classes will meet at CESA #4 in West Salem  

evenings from 4:30—7:30 pm. The cost is $225 per 

credit. Tuition is due the first night of each course.  

CESA #4 • 923 East Garland Street • West Salem, WI 54669 • 608-786-4800 • www.cesa4.org 

C o u r s e  S c h e d u l e  

What Can a 3 16  
L icense Do For You?  

 Strengthen your knowledge of how readers 

grow 

 Allow you to serve as an interventionist, Title I 

teacher, or reading teacher 

 Provides breadth of theory, research and 

practical approach to growing readers 

 Grow in a job-embedded program that is    

designed for working teachers 

 A program that has instructors focused on  

CESA #4 schools and regional goals 

 We support you! 

Why Choose CESA #4 
316  L icensing Program?  

Questions? 
Contact Laura Veglahn, lveglahn@cesa4.org or 

Jan Marson, jmarson@cesa4.org. 

Monday, August 27, 2018 

Children’s &  

Adolescent 

Literature 

EDUC 580 

3 credits 

Thursday, September 6, 2018 

Monday, September 10, 2018 

Monday, September 17, 2018 

Monday, September 24, 2018 

Monday, October 1, 2018 

Monday, October 8, 2018 

Monday, October 15, 2018 

Monday, October 22, 2018 

K-12 Curriculum 

& Balanced  

Literacy 

EDUC 640 

3 credits 

Monday, October 29, 2018 

Monday, November 5, 2018 

Monday, November 12, 2018 

Monday, November 19, 2018 

Monday, November 26, 2018 

Monday, December 3, 2018 

Monday, December 10, 2018 

Monday, January 14, 2019 Teaching  

Reading to  

Students with 

Dyslexia & Other 

Reading  

Difficulties 

EDUC 605 

3 credits 

Monday, January 21, 2019 

Monday, January 28, 2019 

Monday, February 4, 2019 

Monday, February 11, 2019 

Monday, February 18, 2019 

Monday, February 25, 2019 

Monday, March 4, 2019 

Monday, March 18, 2019 
Emergent  

Reading, Writing, 

and Language  

Development 

EDUC 681 

3 credits 
 

Thursday, March 28, 2019 

Monday, April 1, 2019 

Monday, April 8, 2019 

Monday, April 15, 2019 

Thursday, April 25, 2019 

Monday, April 29, 2019 

Monday, May 6, 2019 

Summer 2019 

Face-to-face dates TBD 

Content Reading 

EDUC 650 

3 credits 

August 26—October 18, 2019 

Face-to-face dates TBD 

Assessment and 

Treatment of  

Reading Difficulties 

EDUC 529 

3 credits 

October 21—December 13, 2019 

Face-to-face dates TBD 

Practicum in  

Reading 

EDUC 683 

1 credit 


